1/16
UAB CHEMSYS
Veterinarų str. 38, Biruliskes, LT-54469, Kaunas region, Lithuania
Reg. Nr.: 300622172, VAT Code: LT100002788812
Distribution Systems
Distributors
H2805 H2807

HU6700L-2 710 330 53 63 36"-42"/Ø900-1050mm 4"-8UN 0.2/0.25/0.4mm
HU6900L-2 930 410 53 63 48"/Ø1200mm 4"-8UN 0.2/0.25/0.4mm
5/16
UAB CHEMSYS
Veterinarų str. 38, Biruliskes, LT-54469, Kaunas region, Lithuania
Reg. Nr.: 300622172, VAT Code: LT100002788812
Top Mount Distributor 8 laterals, 3" riser
tube
Product Code
Dimensions (mm)
Tanks
Top Opening
Slot Size
A B C
HU8190-1 512 190 53 24"/Ø600mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.25/0.4mm
HU8256-1 630 256 53 30"/Ø750mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.25/0.4mm
HU8318-1 750 318 53 36"/Ø900mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.25/0.4mm
HU8380-1 870 380 53 40"-42/Ø1000-1050mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.25/0.4mm
HU8445-1 980 445 53 48"/Ø1200mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.25/0.4mm
HU8564-1 1218 564 53 56-65"/Ø1400-1600mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.25/0.4mm
HU8564L-1 1345 640 53 65-80"/Ø1600-2000mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.25/0.4mm
Top Mount Distributor 16 laterals, 3" riser tube
Product Code
Dimensions (mm)
Tanks
Top Opening
Slot Size
A B C
HU8190-2 512 190 53 24"/Ø600mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.25/0.4mm
HU8256-2 630 256 53 30"/Ø750mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.25/0.4mm
HU8318-2 750 318 53 36"/Ø900mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.25/0.4mm
HU8380-2 870 380 53 40"-42/Ø1000-1050mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.25/0.4mm
HU8445-2 980 445 53 48"/Ø1200mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.25/0.4mm
HU8564-2 1218 564 53 56-65"/Ø1400-1600mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.25/0.4mm
HU8564L-2 1345 640 53 65-80"/Ø1600-2000mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.25/0.4mm
6/16
UAB CHEMSYS
Veterinarų str. 38, Biruliskes, LT-54469, Kaunas region, Lithuania

HD10300F 240 440 140 90 36"-60"/Ø900-1500mm 6" FLG 0.25/0.4mm
HD10400F 240 540 140 90 60"-80"/Ø1500-2000mm 6" FLG 0.25/0.4mm
10/16
6” Flanged Top Mount Diffuser 3 laterals
UAB CHEMSYS
Veterinarų str. 38, Biruliskes, LT-54469, Kaunas region, Lithuania
Reg. Nr.: 300622172, VAT Code: LT100002788812
Product Code
Dimensions (mm)
Tanks
Top & Bottom
Opening
Slot Size
A B C D
HD8180 460 180 85 360 36"-48"/Ø900-1200mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.4mm
HD8230 560 230 85 360 48"-64"/Ø1200-1600mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.4mm
HD8280 660 280 85 360 64"-80"/Ø1600-2000mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.4mm
6” Flanged Top Mount Diffuser for fluidized bed
Product Code
Dimensions (mm)
Tanks
Top Opening
Slot Size
A B
HD11250F 350 140 30"-48"/Ø750-1200mm 6" FLG 0.25mm
HD11300F 400 140 40"-60"/Ø1000-1500mm 6" FLG 0.25mm
HD11400F 500 140 48"-80"/Ø1200-2000mm 6" FLG 0.25mm
11/16
Bottom Mount Distributor 8 laterals
UAB CHEMSYS
Veterinarų str. 38, Biruliskes, LT-54469, Kaunas region, Lithuania
Reg. Nr.: 300622172, VAT Code: LT100002788812
Product Code
Dimensions (mm)
Tanks
Top & Bottom
Opening
Slot Size
A B C
HD8190-1 512 190 53 24"/Ø600mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.25mm
HD8256-1 630 256 53 30"/Ø750mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.25mm
HD8318-1 750 318 53 36"/Ø900mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.25mm
HD8380-1 870 380 53 40"-42/Ø1000-1050mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.25mm
HD8445-1 980 445 53 48"/Ø1200mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.25mm
HD8564-1 1218 564 53 56-65"/Ø1400-1600mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.25mm
HD8564L-1 1348 640 53 65-80"/Ø1600-2000mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.25mm
Bottom Mount Distributor 16 laterals
12/16
UAB CHEMSYS
Veterinarų str. 38, Biruliskes, LT-54469, Kaunas region, Lithuania
Reg. Nr.: 300622172, VAT Code: LT100002788812
Product Code
Dimensions (mm)
Tanks
Top & Bottom
Opening
Slot Size
A B C
HD8190-2 512 190 53 24"/Ø600mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.25mm
HD8256-2 630 256 53 30"/Ø750mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.25mm
HD8318-2 750 318 53 36"/Ø900mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.25mm
HD8380-2 870 380 53 40"-42/Ø1000-1050mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.25mm
HD8445-2 980 445 53 48"/Ø1200mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.25mm
HD8564-2 1218 564 53 56-65"/Ø1400-1600mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.25mm
HD8564L-2 1348 640 53 65-80"/Ø1600-2000mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.25mm
Bottom Mount Distributor 8 laterals for filtration
Product Code
Dimensions (mm)
Tanks
Top & Bottom
Opening
Slot Size
A B C
HD8190-1F 512 190 53 24"/Ø600mm 6" FLG 0.5mm
HD8256-1F 630 256 53 30"/Ø750mm 6" FLG 0.5mm
HD8318-1F 750 318 53 36"/Ø900mm 6" FLG 0.5mm
HD8380-1F 870 380 53 40"-42/Ø1000-1050mm 6" FLG 0.5mm
HD8445-1F 980 445 53 48"/Ø1200mm 6" FLG 0.5mm
HD8564-1F 1218 564 53 56-65"/Ø1400-1600mm 6" FLG 0.5mm
HD8564L-1F 1348 640 53 65-80"/Ø1600-2000mm 6" FLG 0.5mm
Bottom Mount Distributor 16 laterals for filtration
13/16
UAB CHEMSYS
Veterinarų str. 38, Biruliskes, LT-54469, Kaunas region, Lithuania
Reg. Nr.: 300622172, VAT Code: LT100002788812
Product Code
Dimensions (mm)
Tanks
Top & Bottom
Opening
Slot Size
A B C
HD8190-2F 512 190 53 24"/Ø600mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.25mm
HD8256-2F 630 256 53 30"/Ø750mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.25mm
HD8318-2F 750 318 53 36"/Ø900mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.25mm
HD8380-2F 870 380 53 40"-42/Ø1000-1050mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.25mm
HD8445-2F 980 445 53 48"/Ø1200mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.25mm
HD8564-2F 1218 564 53 56-65"/Ø1400-1600mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.25mm
HD8564L-2F 1348 640 53 65-80"/Ø1600-2000mm 6" FLG 0.2/0.25mm
Tank heads
H9901 H9901-103 H9901-104
Product Code Specification Tank Opening Inlet/Outlet Tanks
H9901 2.5" tank head 2.5"-8NPSM NPT1" 6″-16″/Ø150-400mm
H9901-103 2.5" tank head 2.5"-8NPSM NPT1" 6″-16″/Ø150-400mm
H9901-104 2.5" tank head 2.5"-8NPSM NPT3/4" 6″-12″/Ø150-300mm
MT-H9902 MT-H9902-1
Product Code Specification Tank Opening Inlet/Outlet Tanks
H9902 4" tank head 4"-8UN NPT2" 16"-36″/Ø400-900mm
H9902-1 4.5" tank head with distributors 4.5" Buttress NPT1" 12″-18″/Ø300-450mm
14/16
UAB CHEMSYS
Veterinarų str. 38, Biruliskes, LT-54469, Kaunas region, Lithuania
Reg. Nr.: 300622172, VAT Code: LT100002788812
Laterals and Riser Tubes
Lateral Ø53: LAT53
Product Code A Size B (mm) L1(mm) Slot Size L (mm) Material
LAT53-034-02-82 NPT3/4" 18.5 17 0.2/0.4mm 82 PP/HTPP
LAT53-034-02-136 NPT3/4" 18.5 17 0.2/0.4mm 136 PP/HTPP
LAT53-034-02-182 NPT3/4" 18.5 17 0.2/0.4mm 182 PP/HTPP
LAT53-034-02-260 NPT3/4" 18.5 17 0.2/0.4mm 260 PP/HTPP
LAT53-034-02-330 NPT3/4" 18.5 17 0.2/0.4mm 330 PP/HTPP
LAT53-034-02-410 NPT3/4" 18.5 17 0.2/0.4mm 410 PP/HTPP
Product Code A Size B (mm) L1(mm) Slot Size L (mm) Material
LAT53-100-02-190 NPT1" /G1" 21 17 0.2/0.4mm 190 PP/HTPP
LAT53-100-02-256 NPT1" /G1" 21 17 0.2/0.4mm 256 PP/HTPP
LAT53-100-02-318 NPT1" /G1" 21 17 0.2/0.4mm 318 PP/HTPP
LAT53-100-02-380 NPT1" /G1" 21 17 0.2/0.4mm 380 PP/HTPP
LAT53-100-02-445 NPT1" /G1" 21 17 0.2/0.4mm 445 PP/HTPP
LAT53-100-02-564 NPT1" /G1" 21 17 0.2/0.4mm 564 PP/HTPP
LAT53-100-02-600 NPT1" /G1" 21 17 0.2/0.4mm 600 PP/HTPP
Product Code A Size B (mm) L1(mm) Slot Size L (mm) Material
LAT53-114-02-190 NPT1-1/4" /G1-1/4" 21 22 0.2/0.4mm 190 PP/HTPP
LAT53-114-02-256 NPT1-1/4" /G1-1/4" 21 22 0.2/0.4mm 256 PP/HTPP
LAT53-114-02-318 NPT1-1/4" /G1-1/4" 21 22 0.2/0.4mm 318 PP/HTPP
LAT53-114-02-380 NPT1-1/4" /G1-1/4" 21 22 0.2/0.4mm 380 PP/HTPP
LAT53-114-02-445 NPT1-1/4" /G1-1/4" 21 22 0.2/0.4mm 445 PP/HTPP
LAT53-114-02-564 NPT1-1/4" /G1-1/4" 21 22 0.2/0.4mm 564 PP/HTPP
Remark: If the slot size is 0.4mm, product code would : LAT53-034-04-82
15/16
UAB CHEMSYS
Veterinarų str. 38, Biruliskes, LT-54469, Kaunas region, Lithuania
Reg. Nr.: 300622172, VAT Code: LT100002788812
Product Code
Riser Tube
OD
(mm)
ID
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Tanks
RTB-DN27-80 3/4" riser tube 26.7 N/A 80 TK735,TK835,TK935 TK1035
RTB-DN27-115 3/4" riser tube 26.7 N/A 115 TK844,TK942,TK948,TK1044
RTB-DN27-129 3/4" riser tube 26.7 N/A 129 TK1054,TK1252,TK1354
RTB-DN27-152 3/4" riser tube 26.7 N/A 152 TK1265,TK1465,TK1665,TK1865
RTB-DN50-200 1.5" riser tube 50 40 200 TK2072-TK4872
RTB-DN63-200 2" riser tube 63 50 200 TK2072-TK4872
Lateral Ø88: LAT88
Product Code A Size B (mm) L1(mm) Slot Size L (mm) Material
LAT88-200-02-130 NPT2" /PT2" /G2" 50 30 0.2mm 130 PP/HTPP
LAT88-200-02-230 NPT2" /PT2" /G2" 50 30 0.2mm 230 PP/HTPP
LAT88-200-02-280 NPT2" /PT2" /G2" 50 30 0.2mm 280 PP/HTPP
LAT88-200-02-360 NPT2" /PT2" /G2" 50 30 0.2mm 360 PP/HTPP
LAT88-200-02-800 NPT2" /PT2" /G2" 50 30 0.2mm 800 PP/HTPP
Riser Tubes
Adaptors, closures and Flanges
H9903-B H9904 H9905 H9914 H9913
Product Code Description Material Outer Thread Inner Thread